APPENDIX 1: ROADS MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 2007 — 08

Carriageway Reconstruction
Clydebank Barns Street (Dunmore St to Whitecrook St)
Dumbarton Howatshaws Road

Carriageway Resurfacing

Clydebank Braemar View
Janetta St.
Dean St.
Stanford St
Hamilton St
Romanhill Rd (nos. 19 to 25)
Abbeylands Rd (Milldam Rd to Craigs Ave)
A82 Great Western Road
A810 Glasgow Rd (Hardgate Shops area)
A814 (Mountblow Rd Junction)

Dumbarton Whiteford Crescent
Station Road Car Park
A814 (Greenhead Rd Junction)
Perry Ave
Knoxland Square
Mansewood Dr
Woodyard Rd
Vale of Leven First Ave, Dalmonach
Park Ave
Glebe Gdns (part)
A813 Stirling Road (Strathleven)
A812 (Dalreoch)
A811 (Kilmaronock)
‘C’ Roads

Permanent Carriageway Repairs

All Areas Clydebank East
Clydebank West
Dumbarton
Vale of Leven

Footway Resurfacing

Clydebank Durban Ave
Mansefield Cres

Vale of Leven Woodbank Gdns (Sections of Remote Paths)
Ladyton (nos. 1 tol3 & 43 to 50)
Nobleston (nos. 55 to 59 & 89 to 96)
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Ward No. Estimate
2 £170,000
14 £150,000
4 £30,000
7 £30,000
2 £25,000
2 £25,000
1 £30,000
9 £10,000
8 £15,000
6 £75,000
9 £15,000
3 £25,000
13 £25,000
15 £15,000
12 £25,000
16 £25,000
15 £20,000
13 £35,000
15 £70,000
22 £40,000
19 £30,000
22 £30,000
22 £50,000
15 £20,000
20 £60,000
20 £10,000
All £25,000
" £25,000
" £25,000
" £25,000
3 £40,000
11 £20,000
18 £10,000
21 £15,000
21 £15,000



Permanent Footway Repairs

All Areas Clydebank East
Clydebank West
Dumbarton
Vale of Leven

Improvement To Safety Fencing
All Areas

Improvement To Traffic Calming Features
All Areas

Cyclic Maintenance

All Areas Potholing
Drainage and culverts
Clearing Ditches
Flood Prevention
Verge Maintenance
Weedkilling
Hedge and tree maintenance
Gully emptying
Boundary fences and walls
Emergency
Miscellaneous
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All

4 &10

All

£15,000
£15,000
£15,000
£15,000

£10,000

£5,000



	APPENDIX 1: ROADS MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 2007 – 08
	Carriageway Reconstruction Ward No. Estimate
	Clydebank Barns Street (Dunmore St to Whitecrook St) 2 £170,000
	Dumbarton Howatshaws Road 14 £150,000
	Carriageway Resurfacing
	Janetta St. 7 £30,000
	Hamilton St 1 £30,000
	A82 Great Western Road 6 £75,000
	Dumbarton Whiteford Crescent 13 £25,000
	Station Road Car Park 15 £15,000
	A814 (Greenhead Rd Junction) 12 £25,000
	Perry Ave 16 £25,000
	Knoxland Square 15 £20,000
	Mansewood Dr 13 £35,000
	Woodyard Rd 15 £70,000
	Vale of Leven First Ave, Dalmonach 22 £40,000
	Park Ave 19 £30,000
	Glebe Gdns (part) 22 £30,000
	A813 Stirling Road (Strathleven) 22 £50,000
	A812 (Dalreoch) 15 £20,000
	A811 (Kilmaronock) 20 £60,000 ‘C’ Roads 20 £10,000

	Footway Resurfacing
	Clydebank Durban Ave 3 £40,000
	Mansefield Cres 11 £20,000


